
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

27 
51 

-??- 
-??- 

Name 

Thorlief Møller 
Mikkel Bay 
- 3403556 - 
- 2666559 - 

Class 

Supermotard 

SM 

Best Tm 

42.406 
46.566 
47.436 
51.527 

Diff 

4.160 
5.030 
9.121 

Best Speed 

72,160 
65,713 
64,508 
59,386 

In Lap 

20 
7 
6 

19 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28-08-2015 16:00:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Friday 

Black/Orange - 1540-1600 

Practice started at 15:39:25 

Asserballe 0,850 km 

28-08-2015 15:40 


